LED Spot Light Specifications
SLKM Series
Application
Easily replaces inefficient metal-halide fixtures such as
those used for lighting building facades and signs as well as
those found in general landscape, security, and area lighting
applications.
Warranty

30
[30 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: SLKM-WW20-60-12V
Available Models1
Knuckle Mount
	□ SLKM-WW20-60-12V
	□ SLKM-WW30-60-12V
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
12V AC/DC
Voltage 5-Year
WarrantyBeam Angle
60°
IP65
SLKM-WW20-60-12V
LED Spot Light Specifications
SLKM Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensional Drawings
SLKM-WW20-60-12V
SLKM-WW30-60-12V
LED Spot Light Specifications
SLKM Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model SLKM-WW20-60-12V SLKM-WW30-60-12V
Lumens 2,300 lm 2,900 lm
Operating Voltage 12V AC/DC
Power Consumption 20 W 30 W
Current Draw 1.9 A 2.3 A
Color Temperature 3000K
Beam Angle 60°
Distribution Pattern NEMA 6x6
CRI 80+
Dimming N/A
IP Rating IP65
Ambient Operating
Temperature